

CS DJ ADJ 1409/25
Sunil Kumar Marwah Vs. Kamal Grover

16.03.2026

Present: None.

Today the matter is fixed for orders.

No time left today.

List for purpose fixed on **20.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.03.2026