

32

CS DJ ADJ 1409/25

Sunil Kumar Marwah Vs. Kamal Grover

30.03.2026

One of the Regular Stenographers is on paternity leave from 20.02.2026 till 03.04.2026.

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Today the matter is fixed for order.

No time left due to exceptionally heavy board.

List for purpose fixed on **06.04.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 30.03.2026